
Builder: SABRE YACHTS

Year Built: 2014

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m)

Beam: 14' 4" (4.37m)

Max Draft: 3' 4" (1.02m)

Cruise Speed: 24 Kts. (28 MPH)

LOON — SABRE YACHTS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
LOON — SABRE YACHTS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on
our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht LOON — SABRE YACHTS or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sabre_yachts/42_salon_express/loon/2014/262435/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sabre_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sabre_yachts/42_salon_express/loon/2014/262435/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sabre_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sabre_yachts/42_salon_express/loon/2014/262435/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sabre_yachts/42_salon_express/loon/2014/262435/


2

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

11

12

12

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Description

Recent Updates

Deck Gear

Helm Deck

Salon

Galley

Stateroom

Head

Engine Room

Electrical System

Electronics

Mooring Package

Safety/Navigation

Auxiliary Equipment

Exclusions

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Salon

LOON — SABRE YACHTS Page 2 of 21

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

Salon - TV up position

Salon Seating

Salon Seating

Salon Seating

Master Stateroom

Head

Master Stateroom

Head

Dining Seating and Convertible bed

Dining Seating and Convertible bed

Dining Seating and Convertible bed

Galley

Stairs to Galley

Electrical Panel

Helm Seating

Helm Seating

Helm

Helm

Helm

Helm

Helm

Engine Room

Port Engine

Starboard Engine

Generator

Generator Hour Meter

Engine Room

Stern

Engine Room

LOON — SABRE YACHTS Page 3 of 21

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



17

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

Aft Deck Grill

Stern

Aft Deck Seating

Aft Deck Seating

Starboard

Starboard View

Bow

Windlass

Windlass and Anchor

Radar Arch

Radar

Starboard Side Pod

Port Side Pod

Profile

Profile

Profile

Profile

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

LOON — SABRE YACHTS Page 4 of 21

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Express

Model Year: 2014 Year Built: 2014

Country: United States Vessel Top: Hardtop

Basic Information

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m) Beam: 14' 4" (4.37m)

Max Draft: 3' 4" (1.02m) Clearance: 12' 6" (3.81m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 24 Kts. (28 MPH) Displacement: 26000 Pounds

Water Capacity: 140 Gallons Holding Tank: 60 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 380 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 1 Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Modified V-Hull

Hull and Deck Information

LOON — SABRE YACHTS Page 5 of 21

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Cummins

Model: QSB 6.7 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Description

“LOON” is a 2014 Sabre 42 Salon Express which combines classic Downeast styling with State-
of-the-art composite construction. Sabre was one of the first Downeast builders to take advantage
of efficient pod drive technology, a feature that has much to do with the enduring popularity of this
yacht. With her large cockpit, enclosed pilothouse/salon and spacious two-stateroom layout, the
42 salon is the consummate cruising and entertaining yacht. The airy salon includes an L-
shaped settee with inlaid table, side-by-side Stidd helm and companion seats, dinette and step-
down galley open to the salon. The helm door provides ease of access to the starboard side for
tying lines or fenders. Forward of the galley is a full head/shower to port and guest conversion
settee/office to starboard. Forward to the bow is the main cabin. In the cockpit, there is an L-
shaped couch along the transom wall with refrigeration and grill on the starboard side of the aft
deck door. Teak toe rails and wide walkarounds provide a finishing touch to this beautiful
Downeast yacht. Engine propulsion is provided by the Cummins 380hp diesel engines with Zeus
pod drives that cruise at 24-25 knots.

Recent Updates

5/2018 Service both Heat Exchangers and replace both Aftercoolers
5/2019 Bottom job
6/2019 Remove both pods for service, replace all seals and inspect all bearings and gears
6/2019 Prop speed both pods and 4 props

Deck Gear

Stainless Steel Cleats 8 fixed and 2 pop-up on swim platform
Bow rail and side rails, welded Stainless Steel
Molded fiberglass steps on both sides of decks
Transom door
Hot and Cold shower at transom door
“L” shaped sofa and small aft facing bench seat to port, with red and tan striped cushions
with garnet covers
Fresh water washdown on bow
Sureshade electric retractable cockpit sun shade
Varnished teak toe rail with polished Stainless steel chocks at cleats
Dockside water inlet in cockpit
Kenyon electric grill, starboard side cockpit, with fiberglass cover
Raritan ice maker starboard side cockpit under grill
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Helm Deck

Hard Top with rigid glass windshield front and sides
2 Drop down glass windows with Stainless Steel frames aft
2 Stidd pedestal mounted helm chairs with cushions
Radar mast on top

Salon

Split bi-fold glass door with Stainless Steel frame
Teak and Holly floor throughout the salon
L Shaped settee port side – Ultra leather buckskin cushions
Bench sofa starboard side – Ultra leather buckskin cushions
Under seat storage – both sofas
Vinyl headliner with wood strips throughout
Hi-lo Inlaid wood table
LG Flat screen pop-up TV
Blinds throughout the salon
LED Lighting

Galley

Princess Euro Kera 2 burner glass cook top stove
Stainless Steel Cuisinart microwave/convection oven
Stainless Steel Vitrifrigo 2 drawer refrigerator
Stainless Steel Isotherm single drawer freezer
Corian Countertop
Teak storage drawers
Stainless Steel sink with hot and cold pressure water
Seagully filtered cold water faucet
Burled Maple flooring

Stateroom

V-Berth with Queen fitted mattress
Teak built in furniture
Samsung flat screen TV
Overhead lighting
Jensen DVD/MP3/CD Player
Sky light
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Head

Molded Fiberglass Shower Stall
Stainless Steel Sink
Solid Counter Top
Rotating Acrylic Door
Electric Toilet

Engine Room

2 X Cummins QSB 6.7 380hp diesel engines
Mercury electronic steering gear
2 X 192 gallon alloy fuel tanks
Racor fuel filters
3 X Rule 2000 bilge pumps with float switches
Coast Guard approved fuel lines
3 X high water alarms
Cummins Smart Craft electronic shifters and throttles
Sky Hook Anchoring system
1 Onan 9kw Generator with sound shield

Electrical System

2 (4D) house batteries on the starboard side of the engine room
1 Series 24 generator battery
2 Series 31 starting batteries for of the engines
4 battery switches
Charles 10 amp battery charger
Charles 12 KVA Isotransformer
1 Onan 9kw generator with sound shield
2500 Watt inverter

Electronics

2 X Garmin 7612 – Depth, GPS, Chart Plotter, Radar and AIS
Mercury smartcraft DTS controls – Integrated digital throttle & shift with skyhook
VHF – Garmin GHS 10
Autopilot – Mercury Precision pilot
Fusion Stereo – AM/FM/CD at helm with remote on helm
2 Jensen – DVD/MP3/CD – Dinette and V-Berth
Smart Craft Vessel View engine monitor panel

LOON — SABRE YACHTS Page 9 of 21

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



LG Flat Screen TV, Pop-up Salon
2 Samsung flat TV – Dinette/V-Berth

Mooring Package

Polished Stainless-Steel Delta Plow Anchor, Chain, twisted nylon rode
Windlass – Lewmar 12 V, Controls at helm and on deck
Fiberglass anchor pulpit with 2 Stainless Steel guides and rollers
Anchor locker in bow
2 Fender lockers in bow with hatches

Safety/Navigation

5 Kidde ABC dry chemical Fire Extinguishers
Fire Boy HFC227 clean agent automatic system in engine compartment
3 CO Detector
4 PFD’s type II
1 Throwable square cushion
ARC Searchlight
Stern light
Anchor light
Running lights

Auxiliary Equipment

Shore power cord – 1 50 amp on cable master reel
Swim platform and ladder
Trim tabs – Zeus automatic
3 Windshield wipers with washers
Reverso oil change system

Exclusions

Exclusions are to include but are not limited to, owner's personal belongings. A detailed list of
exclusions to be provided at time of sale upon written request by Buyer.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.
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Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS
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Master Stateroom

Head

Head Dining Seating and Convertible bed
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Dining Seating and Convertible bed

Dining Seating and Convertible bed

Stairs to Galley
Galley
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Electrical Panel

Helm Seating

Helm Seating Helm

Helm Helm
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Helm Helm

Engine Room Port Engine

Starboard Engine Generator
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Generator Hour Meter Engine Room

Engine Room Stern

Stern

Aft Deck Grill
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Aft Deck Seating Aft Deck Seating

Starboard View

Starboard

Bow Windlass
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Windlass and Anchor

Radar Arch Radar

Starboard Side Pod
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Port Side Pod Profile

Profile Profile

Profile
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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