

LOON — SABRE YACHTS



Builder: SABRE YACHTS

Year Built: 2014

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m) Beam: 14' 4" (4.37m) Max Draft: 3' 4" (1.02m) Cruise Speed: 24 Kts. (28 MPH)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs LOON — SABRE YACHTS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale's list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht LOON — SABRE YACHTS or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	5
Basic Information	5
Dimensions	5
Speed, Capacities and Weight	5
Accommodations	5
Hull and Deck Information	5
Engine Information	6
DETAILED INFORMATION	7
Description	7
Recent Updates	7
Deck Gear	7
Helm Deck	8
Salon	8
Galley	8
Stateroom	8
Head	9
Engine Room	9
Electrical System	9
Electronics	9
Mooring Package	10
Safety/Navigation	10
Auxiliary Equipment	10
Exclusions	10
Exclusions	10
Disclaimer	11
PHOTOS	12
Salon	12

Salon - TV up position	12
Salon Seating	12
Salon Seating	12
Salon Seating	12
Master Stateroom	12
Head	13
Master Stateroom	13
Head	13
Dining Seating and Convertible bed	13
Dining Seating and Convertible bed	14
Dining Seating and Convertible bed	14
Galley	14
Stairs to Galley	14
Electrical Panel	15
Helm Seating	15
Helm Seating	15
Helm	16
Helm	16
Engine Room	16
Port Engine	16
Starboard Engine	16
Generator	16
Generator Hour Meter	17
Engine Room	17
Stern	17
Engine Room	17

	Aft Deck Grill	17
	Stern	17
	Aft Deck Seating	18
	Aft Deck Seating	18
	Starboard	18
	Starboard View	18
	Bow	18
	Windlass	18
	Windlass and Anchor	19
	Radar Arch	19
	Radar	19
	Starboard Side Pod	19
	Port Side Pod	20
	Profile	20
С	ONTACTS	21
	Contact details	21
	Telephones	21
	Office hours	21
	Address	21

SPECIFICATIONS

Basic Information

Category: Motor Yacht

Model Year: 2014

Country: United States

Sub Category: Express

Year Built: 2014

Vessel Top: Hardtop

Dimensions

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m)	Beam : 14' 4" (4.37m)
Max Draft: 3' 4" (1.02m)	Clearance : 12' 6" (3.81m)

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Cruise Speed: 24 Kts. (28 MPH)	Displacement: 26000 Pounds
Water Capacity: 140 Gallons	Holding Tank: 60 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 380 Gallons

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 1

Total Heads: 1

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull Configuration: Modified V-Hull

Engine Information

Engines: 2

Model: QSB 6.7

Fuel Type: Diesel

Manufacturer: Cummins

Engine Type: Inboard

DETAILED INFORMATION

Description

"LOON" is a 2014 Sabre 42 Salon Express which combines classic Downeast styling with Stateof-the-art composite construction. Sabre was one of the first Downeast builders to take advantage of efficient pod drive technology, a feature that has much to do with the enduring popularity of this yacht. With her large cockpit, enclosed pilothouse/salon and spacious two-stateroom layout, the 42 salon is the consummate cruising and entertaining yacht. The airy salon includes an Lshaped settee with inlaid table, side-by-side Stidd helm and companion seats, dinette and stepdown galley open to the salon. The helm door provides ease of access to the starboard side for tying lines or fenders. Forward of the galley is a full head/shower to port and guest conversion settee/office to starboard. Forward to the bow is the main cabin. In the cockpit, there is an Lshaped couch along the transom wall with refrigeration and grill on the starboard side of the aft deck door. Teak toe rails and wide walkarounds provide a finishing touch to this beautiful Downeast yacht. Engine propulsion is provided by the Cummins 380hp diesel engines with Zeus pod drives that cruise at 24-25 knots.

Recent Updates

- 5/2018 Service both Heat Exchangers and replace both Aftercoolers
- 5/2019 Bottom job
- 6/2019 Remove both pods for service, replace all seals and inspect all bearings and gears
- 6/2019 Prop speed both pods and 4 props

Deck Gear

- Stainless Steel Cleats 8 fixed and 2 pop-up on swim platform
- Bow rail and side rails, welded Stainless Steel
- · Molded fiberglass steps on both sides of decks
- Transom door
- Hot and Cold shower at transom door
- "L" shaped sofa and small aft facing bench seat to port, with red and tan striped cushions with garnet covers
- Fresh water washdown on bow
- Sureshade electric retractable cockpit sun shade
- · Varnished teak toe rail with polished Stainless steel chocks at cleats
- Dockside water inlet in cockpit
- Kenyon electric grill, starboard side cockpit, with fiberglass cover
- Raritan ice maker starboard side cockpit under grill

Helm Deck

- Hard Top with rigid glass windshield front and sides
- 2 Drop down glass windows with Stainless Steel frames aft
- 2 Stidd pedestal mounted helm chairs with cushions
- Radar mast on top

Salon

- Split bi-fold glass door with Stainless Steel frame
- Teak and Holly floor throughout the salon
- L Shaped settee port side Ultra leather buckskin cushions
- Bench sofa starboard side Ultra leather buckskin cushions
- Under seat storage both sofas
- Vinyl headliner with wood strips throughout
- Hi-lo Inlaid wood table
- LG Flat screen pop-up TV
- Blinds throughout the salon
- LED Lighting

Galley

- Princess Euro Kera 2 burner glass cook top stove
- Stainless Steel Cuisinart microwave/convection oven
- Stainless Steel Vitrifrigo 2 drawer refrigerator
- Stainless Steel Isotherm single drawer freezer
- Corian Countertop
- Teak storage drawers
- Stainless Steel sink with hot and cold pressure water
- Seagully filtered cold water faucet
- Burled Maple flooring

Stateroom

- V-Berth with Queen fitted mattress
- Teak built in furniture
- Samsung flat screen TV
- Overhead lighting
- Jensen DVD/MP3/CD Player
- Sky light

Head

- Molded Fiberglass Shower Stall
- Stainless Steel Sink
- Solid Counter Top
- Rotating Acrylic Door
- Electric Toilet

Engine Room

- 2 X Cummins QSB 6.7 380hp diesel engines
- Mercury electronic steering gear
- 2 X 192 gallon alloy fuel tanks
- Racor fuel filters
- 3 X Rule 2000 bilge pumps with float switches
- Coast Guard approved fuel lines
- 3 X high water alarms
- Cummins Smart Craft electronic shifters and throttles
- Sky Hook Anchoring system
- 1 Onan 9kw Generator with sound shield

Electrical System

- 2 (4D) house batteries on the starboard side of the engine room
- 1 Series 24 generator battery
- 2 Series 31 starting batteries for of the engines
- 4 battery switches
- Charles 10 amp battery charger
- Charles 12 KVA Isotransformer
- 1 Onan 9kw generator with sound shield
- 2500 Watt inverter

Electronics

- 2 X Garmin 7612 Depth, GPS, Chart Plotter, Radar and AIS
- Mercury smartcraft DTS controls Integrated digital throttle & shift with skyhook
- VHF Garmin GHS 10
- Autopilot Mercury Precision pilot
- Fusion Stereo AM/FM/CD at helm with remote on helm
- 2 Jensen DVD/MP3/CD Dinette and V-Berth
- Smart Craft Vessel View engine monitor panel

- LG Flat Screen TV, Pop-up Salon
- 2 Samsung flat TV Dinette/V-Berth

Mooring Package

- Polished Stainless-Steel Delta Plow Anchor, Chain, twisted nylon rode
- Windlass Lewmar 12 V, Controls at helm and on deck
- Fiberglass anchor pulpit with 2 Stainless Steel guides and rollers
- Anchor locker in bow
- 2 Fender lockers in bow with hatches

Safety/Navigation

- 5 Kidde ABC dry chemical Fire Extinguishers
- Fire Boy HFC227 clean agent automatic system in engine compartment
- 3 CO Detector
- 4 PFD's type II
- 1 Throwable square cushion
- ARC Searchlight
- Stern light
- Anchor light
- Running lights

Auxiliary Equipment

- Shore power cord 1 50 amp on cable master reel
- Swim platform and ladder
- Trim tabs Zeus automatic
- 3 Windshield wipers with washers
- Reverso oil change system

Exclusions

Exclusions are to include but are not limited to, owner's personal belongings. A detailed list of exclusions to be provided at time of sale upon written request by Buyer.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

PHOTOS

Salon



Salon Seating

Salon - TV up position



Salon Seating





Salon Seating



Master Stateroom



Head

Master Stateroom





Head



Dining Seating and Convertible bed



Dining Seating and Convertible bed



Galley

Stairs to Galley

Dining Seating and Convertible bed



Electrical Panel





Helm Seating



Helm



Helm

Helm









Helm



Port Engine





Starboard Engine



Generator



Generator Hour Meter



Engine Room



Stern

Engine Room





Aft Deck Grill





Aft Deck Seating



Aft Deck Seating



Starboard





Windlass



Bow



Windlass and Anchor





Radar Arch

Radar





Starboard Side Pod





Port Side Pod



Profile



Profile





Profile



Page 21 of 21

CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email: andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004